Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
Need help? Tech help line: (800) 988-6386  Email: cs@paclights.com Website: www.paclights.com
Copyright © 2019 PacLights All Rights Reserved   03-00027-190107
Note: specifications are subject to change at any time without notice
Page 1 of 2
Technical Specifications
Models
FFLA Series LED Flood Light
OVERVIEW
The FFLA series Flood Lights are high
performance LED luminaries with the
options of various mounting available.
With a low-profile design this aesthetically
pleasing luminaire provides improved
illumination performance while reducing
energy consumption.
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FFLA15-50 15 1,947 135
FFLA30-50 30 3,819 132
FFLA50-50 50 7,048 135
UL Listed:
E473037
IESNA LM79 & LM-80 Testing:
Paclights LED luminaires have been tested by an

for the Chromaticity of Solid State Lighting (SSL)
Products, ANCI c78.377.2011
Color Rendering Index:
>70
E473037
15 = 15 W
= 30 W
50 = 50 W
30
TM = Trunnion Mount for FFLA30/50
= FM
TM
Optional Add-ons
Flood Mount for FFLA30/50
Model Watts(W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (LPW)
FFLA15-40 15 1,883 135
FFLA30-40 30 3,738 132
FFLA50-40 50 6,844 131
FFLA Series LED Flood Light
Dimensions
Knuckle Mount
Included